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HR 6711
Stop Funding Our Adversaries Act of 2022

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Feb 11, 2022
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.  (Feb 11, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/6711 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Herrell, Yvette [R-NM-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NM   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (17 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Cammack, Kat [R-FL-3] R · FL Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Cawthorn, Madison [R-NC-11] R · NC Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Donalds, Byron [R-FL-19] R · FL Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1] R · OK Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Higgins, Clay [R-LA-3] R · LA Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Feb 11, 2022

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Miller, Mary E. [R-IL-15] R · IL Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Feb 18, 2022

Rep. Good, Bob [R-VA-5] R · VA Feb 18, 2022

Rep. Roy, Chip [R-TX-21] R · TX Feb 18, 2022

Rep. Jackson, Ronny [R-TX-13] R · TX Mar 7, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Science, Space, and Technology Committee House Referred To Feb 11, 2022
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 11, 2022) 

Stop Funding Our Adversaries Act of 2022

This bill prohibits federal agencies from conducting or supporting, either directly or indirectly, research that will be

conducted by China's government, the Chinese Communist Party, or any agent, instrumentality, or entity belonging to or

controlled by either entity.

Actions Timeline

Feb 11, 2022: Introduced in House
Feb 11, 2022: Referred to the House Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.
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